:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6790715

Jul 02, 2023 - 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 212,209 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 331729 - 0.014104057 ETH®
27.04 USD

2 331730 - 0.014170998 ETH®
27.17 USD

3 331731 - 0.014123691 ETH®
27.08 USD

4 331732 - 0.014168942 ETH®
27.16 USD

S 331733 - 0.014191822 ETH®
27.21 USD

6 331734 - 0.014144739 ETH®
27.12 USD

7 331735 - 0.014197278 ETH®
27.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/6790715
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/212209
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331729
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331730
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331731
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331732
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331733
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331734
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331735

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

331736

331737

331738

331739

331740

331743

331744

Validator Id

519099

Amount

- 0.014109280
27.05 USD

- 0.014157486
27.14 USD

- 0.014159186
27.15 USD

- 0.014092051
27.02 USD

- 0.014116261
27.06 USD

- 0.014176685
27.18 USD

- 0.014188257
27.20 USD

- 0.014138219
27.11 USD

- 0.014113176
27.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.035797709
68.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331736
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331737
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331738
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331739
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331740
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331741
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331742
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331743
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/331744
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/519099

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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